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Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA
Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Tipo de sancion:

24/10 Tarjeta AMARILLA

Grupo

09- 32 DIVISION - G
09- 32 DIVISION - G
09- 32 DIVISION - G
09- 32 DIVISION - G
09- 32 DIVISION - G
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09- 32 DIVISION - G
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09- 32 DIVISION - G
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09- 32 DIVISION - G
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09- 32 DIVISION - G
09- 32 DIVISION - G
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Part
ido
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Equipo

UNION HISPANA FS

FC BLANCOS CON ACT
PALILLOS A LA MAR
GUAJES

LOS CASADO

MAN RED

FC BLANCOS CONACT
FC BLANCOS CONACT
MAMBO FC

LOS POTROS FC
UNION HISPANA FS
GUAJES

GUAJES

GUAJES

GUAJES

MAMBO FC

MAN RED

REAL BISMA FUTSAL
FC BLANCOS CON ACT
GUAJES

GREEN PARK UNITED
FC BLANCOS CON ACT
FC BLANCOS CON ACT
FC BLANCOS CONACT
REAL BISMA FUTSAL
REAL BISMA FUTSAL
MAN RED

MAN RED

MAPED

UNION HISPANA FS
MAN RED

Fecha
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
26/11/2025
26/11/2025
26/11/2025
24/11/2025
01/12/2025

Codigo de
persona
31671
21032
1036
21868
31555
3248
2160
8631
17273
4005
31671
21868
21868
15345
20964
29837
3248
31545
17935
3388
10803
8631
8631
2525
31545
29752
1920
20504
24813
31587
7325

1/2

Persona

SANCHEZ CONTRERAS, DA
CHOWANIETZ LOPEZ, ADRI
CANO ARMENDARIZ, CARL
AMIGO MUNOZ, IGNACIO
CASADO DEL CAMPO, PABL
ELIAS PINEIRO, ALEJANDR
VALERO CARDONA, MARCO
CASTRO GARCIA, JAVIER
LAMANA GARCIA-MOCHALE
FERNANDEZ OCEJA, DIEGO
SANCHEZ CONTRERAS, DA
AMIGO MUNOZ, IGNACIO
AMIGO MUNOZ, IGNACIO
PEREZ ANTON, ALVARO
MARINE IVANOVA, IGOR
GUERRA HERNANDEZ, EDU
ELIAS PINEIRO, ALEJANDR
LUGO BUELVAS, VINCENT
PRADAS ASO, MARCOS
GARCIA RUIZ, IVAN

PEREZ ANTON, ALEJANDRO
CASTRO GARCIA, JAVIER
CASTRO GARCIA, JAVIER
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ALEJA
LUGO BUELVAS, VINCENT
COLMENARES ROSALES, J
SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ-P
AGUILERA NUNEZ, EMILIO
CASTILLO ROMERA, DANIE
HERNANDEZ CRIOLLO, ISR
CRESPO MANZANERO, SAN

Depo
rtivid Partidos
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Partidos
pendient

Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo

15/12/2025 17:09
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Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA
Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Tipo de sancion:

24/10 Tarjeta AMARILLA

Grupo

09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.
09- 32 DIVISION - G.

C-
C-
C-
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C-
C-
C-
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C-

Temporad Jor

a

2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026
2025/2026

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES
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Equipo

MAN RED

REAL BISMA FUTSAL
REAL BISMA FUTSAL
REAL BISMA FUTSAL
MAMBO FC

PALILLOS A LA MAR
PALILLOS A LA MAR
REAL BISMA FUTSAL
GUAJES

FC BLANCOS CON ACT
FC BLANCOS CONACT
FC BLANCOS CONACT
LOS POTROS FC

MAN RED

45

Fecha
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025

Codigo de
persona
13196
873
30772
29751
30728
31683
17323
29752
23607
31644
2525
14882
29822
1927

2/2

Persona

ELIAS PINEIRO, DAVID
MORENO COURET, FAUSTO
DURAN TERAN, ADERSON J
LUGO ROMERO, HOLLISTE
TORRES CADAVID, SANTIA
VILLAMAYOR SANCHEZ, RO
ASENJO VILLAMAYOR, JAIM
COLMENARES ROSALES, J
GARCIA FERRERO, ALBERT
RUBIO CARRASCO, EDUAR
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, ALEJA
CASTRO GARCIA, ARTURO
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
SUAREZ SANTIVANEZ, JOR

Depo
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Partidos
pendient

Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo

15/12/2025 17:09



